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Pipe # Length Running Total | Baffle Location |PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet
B 1 40.18 40.18 Date: 2/4/2013
2 38.48 78.66 Well Name & #: Majorie Shockley 6-4
3 37.94 116.6 Township & Range: 285-17E
4 38.11 154.71 County/State: Wilson/Kansas
5 39.49 194.2 AFE#: D13003
= 6 39.73 233.93 API# 15-205-28088-00-00
7 39.49 273.42 Comments:
8 39.25 312.67 Projected TD- 1220'
9 40.39 353.06
10 38.23 391.29 0 hered 0
11 38.39 429.68
12 38.38 468.06 Added 1 joint & 3 subs (32-35)
13 38.25 506.31 32) 38.37
14 38.42 544,73 33)9.85
15 39.05 583.78 34) 3.85
16 38.68 622.46 35) 8.15
17 39.49 661.95 Added these subs for
18 38.03 699.98 flexibility to adjust to actual TD
19 39.36 739.34
20 38.22 777.56
21 39 816.56 Trailer# 932900
22 38.38 854.94
23 39.31 894.25
24 38.55 932.8
25 38.61 971.41 Actual TD 1200
26 39.55 1010.96 Log Bottom 1204
27 38.28 1049.24 Casing Talley 1195.33
28 38.98 1088.22 No Baffles
Centralizer first joint then every five
29 39.06 1127.28 joints to surface
30 38.08 1165.36 Added 8.15 sub from Grady 5-6
e 39:39 420475
&7 3837 A3
1 33 9.85 1175.21
34 3.85 1179.06
35 8.15 1187.21
36 8.12 1195.33 This sub #32 from Grady 5-6
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